uv

© © N o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position
District Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent Of
Business Services

Chief Innovation Officer
High School Principal

Assistant Superintendent Of
Personnel

Director Of Special Education
Director Of Tk-12 Programs
Director Of Human Resources
Middle School Principal
Middle School Principal
Director Of Student Services
Elementary Principal
Elementary Principal

Athletic Director

Director Of Fiscal Services
Special Education Coordinator
Elementary Principal
Alternative Education Principal
Director Of Transportation
Special Education Coordinator
Middle School Assistant Principal
Elementary Principal

Theater Drama Specialist
Head Counselor

Elementary Principal

Assistant Principal High School
Counseling Coordinator
Director Of Food Service

Assistant Principal Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Department
Superintendent"s Office

Business Services

Office Of Innovation
Beaumont High School

Human Resources

Special Education
Instructional Support Services
Human Resources

Mountain View Middle School
San Gorgonio Middle School
Student Services

Three Rings Ranch Elementary
Sundance Elementary
Beaumont High School

Fiscal Services

Special Education
Tournament Hills Elementary
Glen View High School
Transportation

Special Education

Mountain View Middle School
Palm Innovation Academy
Beaumont High School

San Gorgonio Middle School
Brookside Elementary
Beaumont High School
Student Services

Child Nutrition Services

Palm Innovation Academy

Total Wages

$455,457
$182,194

$180,664
$159,348
$156,619

$155,493
$154,879
$154,817
$144,088
$142,709
$140,917
$139,903
$138,396
$137,306
$135,875
$134,858
$133,996
$132,802
$132,718
$131,611
$131,372
$131,105
$130,053
$129,532
$128,856
$128,834
$127,748
$127,432
$127,183



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.

40.
41.
42.

43.
44,
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

55.

56.

Middle School Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal Elementary
Counselor

Assistant Principal Elementary
Elementary Principal

Head Counselor

Teacher

Psychologist
Adult Education Principal

Parent Engagement And Expanded
Learning Coordinator

Board Member
Director Of Risk Management

Teacher

Assistant Principal High School
Head Counselor
Counselor

Assistant Superintendent Of
Instructional Support Services

Middle School Assistant Principal
Speech And Language Therapist
Counselor

Psychologist

Psychologist

Mental Health Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Director Of Maintenance And
Operations

Assistant Principal Elementary

Football Varsity Head

Coach

Middle School
Basketball Coach

Extra Period, Golf
Varsity Head Coach

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

San Gorgonio Middle School
Anna M. Hause Elementary
Glen View High School
Sundance Elementary

Anna M. Hause Elementary
Beaumont High School

Beaumont High School

Beaumont High School
Beaumont Adult School

Student Services

Boardroom
Risk Management

Mountain View Middle School

Beaumont High School
Mountain View Middle School
Beaumont High School

Instructional Support Services

Mountain View Middle School
Palm Innovation Academy
Special Education

Special Education

San Gorgonio Middle School
Student Services

Beaumont High School

Mountain View Middle School

Maintenance And Operations

Three Rings Ranch Elementary

$125,852
$124,697
$124,621
$124,108
$123,642
$122,576
$122,414

$121,616
$121,337
$121,326

$121,324
$120,979
$120,647

$120,472
$119,890
$119,566
$119,225

$118,923
$118,023
$117,867
$116,844
$116,551
$116,386
$116,281
$116,207

$116,159

$115,980



57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.

76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.

Mental Health Counselor

Teacher

Assistant Principal Elementary
Assistant Principal Elementary

Teacher On Special Assignment
Instructional Coach

Speech And Language Therapist
Teacher
Teacher
Speech And Language Therapist
Speech And Language Therapist

Teacher On Special Assignment
Instructional Coach

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Elementary Principal

Teacher

Middle School Assistant Principal

Teacher

Teacher On Special Assignment
Instructional Coach

Occupational Therapist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Assistant Principal High School

Middle School
Basketball Coach,
Middle School Flag
Football Coach

Soccer Varsity Head
Coach

Middle School Cross

Country Coach

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Student Services

San Gorgonio Middle School

Tournament Hills Elementary
Starlight Elementary

Instructional Support Services

Three Rings Ranch Elementary
Mountain View Middle School
Starlight Elementary
Tournament Hills Elementary
Special Education

Instructional Support Services

Beaumont High School

Beaumont High School

Mountain View Middle School
Starlight Elementary

Three Rings Ranch Elementary
San Gorgonio Middle School
Mountain View Middle School

Instructional Support Services

Special Education
Tournament Hills Elementary
San Gorgonio Middle School
Beaumont High School
Starlight Elementary

Anna M. Hause Elementary

Beaumont High School

$115,078
$114,952

$114,108
$114,024
$113,596

$113,578
$113,502
$113,292
$113,078
$112,879
$112,823

$112,407
$111,753

$111,727
$111,394
$111,100
$110,957
$110,894

$110,539

$110,399
$109,863
$109,843
$109,680
$109,627
$109,515
$109,454



83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Teacher

California Teachers Association Full
Time Release

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Occupational Therapist
Registered Nurse

Teacher On Special Assignment
Short Term

Communications Officer
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Assistant Director Of Fiscal Services

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified
Beaumont Unified

Beaumont Unified

San Gorgonio Middle School
Three Rings Ranch Elementary

Human Resources

Beaumont High School
Beaumont High School

Three Rings Ranch Elementary
Special Education

Student Services

Brookside Elementary

Superintendents Office
Mountain View Middle School
Sundance Elementary
Beaumont High School
Beaumont High School
Beaumont High School
Brookside Elementary
Beaumont High School

Fiscal Services Accounting

$109,430
$109,226
$109,085

$109,071
$109,029
$108,811
$108,802
$108,317
$107,847

$107,604
$107,597
$107,573
$107,482
$107,363
$107,310
$107,242
$107,157
$106,811



