	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	District Superintendent		Beaumont Unified	Superintendent"s Office	\$455,457
2.	Assistant Superintendent Of Business Services		Beaumont Unified	Business Services	\$182,194
3.	Chief Innovation Officer		Beaumont Unified	Office Of Innovation	\$180,664
4.	High School Principal		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$159,348
5.	Assistant Superintendent Of Personnel		Beaumont Unified	Human Resources	\$156,619
6.	Director Of Special Education		Beaumont Unified	Special Education	\$155,493
7.	Director Of Tk-12 Programs		Beaumont Unified	Instructional Support Services	\$154,879
8.	Director Of Human Resources		Beaumont Unified	Human Resources	\$154,817
9.	Middle School Principal		Beaumont Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$144,088
10.	Middle School Principal		Beaumont Unified	San Gorgonio Middle School	\$142,709
11.	Director Of Student Services		Beaumont Unified	Student Services	\$140,917
12.	Elementary Principal		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$139,903
13.	Elementary Principal		Beaumont Unified	Sundance Elementary	\$138,396
14.	Athletic Director		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$137,306
15.	Director Of Fiscal Services		Beaumont Unified	Fiscal Services	\$135,875
16.	Special Education Coordinator		Beaumont Unified	Special Education	\$134,858
17.	Elementary Principal		Beaumont Unified	Tournament Hills Elementary	\$133,996
18.	Alternative Education Principal		Beaumont Unified	Glen View High School	\$132,802
19.	Director Of Transportation		Beaumont Unified	Transportation	\$132,718
20.	Special Education Coordinator		Beaumont Unified	Special Education	\$131,611
21.	Middle School Assistant Principal		Beaumont Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$131,372
22.	Elementary Principal		Beaumont Unified	Palm Innovation Academy	\$131,105
23.	Theater Drama Specialist		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$130,053
24.	Head Counselor		Beaumont Unified	San Gorgonio Middle School	\$129,532
25.	Elementary Principal		Beaumont Unified	Brookside Elementary	\$128,856
26.	Assistant Principal High School		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$128,834
27.	Counseling Coordinator		Beaumont Unified	Student Services	\$127,748
28.	Director Of Food Service		Beaumont Unified	Child Nutrition Services	\$127,432
29.	Assistant Principal Elementary		Beaumont Unified	Palm Innovation Academy	\$127,183

30.	Middle School Assistant Principal		Beaumont Unified	San Gorgonio Middle School	\$125,852
31.	Assistant Principal Elementary		Beaumont Unified	Anna M. Hause Elementary	\$124,697
32.	Counselor		Beaumont Unified	Glen View High School	\$124,621
33.	Assistant Principal Elementary		Beaumont Unified	Sundance Elementary	\$124,108
34.	Elementary Principal		Beaumont Unified	Anna M. Hause Elementary	\$123,642
35.	Head Counselor		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$122,576
36.	Teacher	Football Varsity Head Coach	Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$122,414
37.	Psychologist		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$121,616
38.	Adult Education Principal		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont Adult School	\$121,337
39.	Parent Engagement And Expanded Learning Coordinator		Beaumont Unified	Student Services	\$121,326
40.	Board Member		Beaumont Unified	Boardroom	\$121,324
41.	Director Of Risk Management		Beaumont Unified	Risk Management	\$120,979
42.	Teacher	Middle School Basketball Coach	Beaumont Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$120,647
43.	Assistant Principal High School		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$120,472
44.	Head Counselor		Beaumont Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$119,890
45.	Counselor		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$119,566
46.	Assistant Superintendent Of Instructional Support Services		Beaumont Unified	Instructional Support Services	\$119,225
47.	Middle School Assistant Principal		Beaumont Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$118,923
48.	Speech And Language Therapist		Beaumont Unified	Palm Innovation Academy	\$118,023
49.	Counselor		Beaumont Unified	Special Education	\$117,867
50.	Psychologist		Beaumont Unified	Special Education	\$116,844
51.	Psychologist		Beaumont Unified	San Gorgonio Middle School	\$116,551
52.	Mental Health Counselor		Beaumont Unified	Student Services	\$116,386
53.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$116,281
54.	Teacher	Extra Period, Golf Varsity Head Coach	Beaumont Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$116,207
55.	Director Of Maintenance And Operations		Beaumont Unified	Maintenance And Operations	\$116,159
56.	Assistant Principal Elementary		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$115,980

57.	Mental Health Counselor		Beaumont Unified	Student Services	\$115,078
58.	Teacher	Middle School Basketball Coach, Middle School Flag Football Coach	Beaumont Unified	San Gorgonio Middle School	\$114,952
59.	Assistant Principal Elementary		Beaumont Unified	Tournament Hills Elementary	\$114,108
60.	Assistant Principal Elementary		Beaumont Unified	Starlight Elementary	\$114,024
61.	Teacher On Special Assignment Instructional Coach		Beaumont Unified	Instructional Support Services	\$113,596
62.	Speech And Language Therapist		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$113,578
63.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$113,502
64.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Starlight Elementary	\$113,292
65.	Speech And Language Therapist		Beaumont Unified	Tournament Hills Elementary	\$113,078
66.	Speech And Language Therapist		Beaumont Unified	Special Education	\$112,879
67.	Teacher On Special Assignment Instructional Coach		Beaumont Unified	Instructional Support Services	\$112,823
68.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$112,407
69.	Teacher	Soccer Varsity Head Coach	Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$111,753
70.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$111,727
71.	Elementary Principal		Beaumont Unified	Starlight Elementary	\$111,394
72.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$111,100
73.	Middle School Assistant Principal		Beaumont Unified	San Gorgonio Middle School	\$110,957
74.	Teacher	Middle School Cross Country Coach	Beaumont Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$110,894
75.	Teacher On Special Assignment Instructional Coach		Beaumont Unified	Instructional Support Services	\$110,539
76.	Occupational Therapist		Beaumont Unified	Special Education	\$110,399
77.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Tournament Hills Elementary	\$109,863
78.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	San Gorgonio Middle School	\$109,843
79.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$109,680
80.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Starlight Elementary	\$109,627
81.	Teacher		Beaumont Unified	Anna M. Hause Elementary	\$109,515
82.	Assistant Principal High School		Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$109,454

83.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	San Gorgonio Middle School	\$109,430
84.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$109,226
85.	California Teachers Association Full Time Release	Beaumont Unified	Human Resources	\$109,085
86.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$109,071
87.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$109,029
88.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Three Rings Ranch Elementary	\$108,811
89.	Occupational Therapist	Beaumont Unified	Special Education	\$108,802
90.	Registered Nurse	Beaumont Unified	Student Services	\$108,317
91.	Teacher On Special Assignment Short Term	Beaumont Unified	Brookside Elementary	\$107,847
92.	Communications Officer	Beaumont Unified	Superintendents Office	\$107,604
93.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Mountain View Middle School	\$107,597
94.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Sundance Elementary	\$107,573
95.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$107,482
96.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$107,363
97.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$107,310
98.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Brookside Elementary	\$107,242
99.	Teacher	Beaumont Unified	Beaumont High School	\$107,157
100.	Assistant Director Of Fiscal Services	Beaumont Unified	Fiscal Services Accounting	\$106,811